Category: LED
project:
fixture type:
catalog #:
quantity:
Lineaire Series
 Prefix: LNRThe Lineaire Series LED fixture family has been developed to dramatically improve energy efficiency and
quality of light using Solid State Lighting (SSL) technologies. The Lineaire Series LED fixtures provide an
attractive, energy efficient, architectural look which has been specifically designed to replace existing
fluorescent lighting or for use in new construction. Comfortable low glare, uniform lighting is attributed to
this style of fixture. Typical applications for this type of product are interior spaces.
• Retail Environments
• Commercial Spaces
• Schools, Colleges and Universities
ORDERING GUIDE
PREFIX
SERIES
LNR
FIXTURE
OPTIONS
TW - Fine Textured
           White Powder
           Coat (Standard)
CS - Custom (Specify)
HOUSING
IND - Individual
END - End of Row
MID - Middle of Row
ROW
CONFIGURATION
SIZE
2 - 24"
3 - 36"
4 - 48"
6 - 72"
8 - 96"
OPTICS
(DISTRIBUTION)
UNV - Universal
Voltage
(120v - 277v)
(60 Hz)
120 - 120v*
277 - 277v*
347 - 347v*
*Special order only
DRIVER
VOLTAGE
LUMEN
OUTPUT
LENS
(DIFFUSER)
DRIVER
TYPE
** LNR Series Luminaires have a lumen output range from 1500 Lumens through 12,000
Lumens depending on length of fixture and driver/board configuration.
Consult factory for correct catalog number on all custom configured lighting products.
PRIOR TO REPLACING AN EXISTING FLUORESCENT FIXTURE, PLEASE NOTE THE FOLLOWING:
Fluorescent lamps contain small amounts of mercury. Such lamps are labeled “Contains Mercury” and / or
with the symbol “Hg.” Lamps that contain mercury must be disposed of in accordance with local requirements.
Information regarding lamp recycling and disposal can be found at
• Hospitals and Healthcare Facilities
• Government Facilities
1/3RENOVA Lighting Systems Inc. | 36 Bellair Avenue, Warwick, RI 02886 | 800.635.6682 | renova.com | ©2024 RENOVA Lighting Systems Inc.
Lineaire Series
LNR - Lineair
Series
N - Normal AFR - Acrylic
Froste  Ribbedd
COLOR/FINISH
L010
L020
L030
L040
L050
L060
L070
L080
L090
L100
L110
117 W
L130
L140